bircher.com
ExpertSystem XLExpertSystem XL
Highly sensitive, economical, responsive
• High sensitivity and short response time
•  Fast assembly and easy installation
• Attractive appearance for seamless integration into gate/door design
Modular pressure-sensitive edge system for gates
ExpertSystem XL

(at 400 N)
1) According to EN ISO 13856-2, test object Ø 80 mm, measuring point C3, test speed 200 mm/s, temp. 20 °C
More detailed information can be found in the product data sheets.
ExpertSystem XL
 6
Self-assembled safety edges
Self-assembly
It is often necessary to be able to react flexibly and quickly in the event of unforeseen short-term requirements or a replacement.
In this case, having your own stock and being able to assemble the pressure-sensitive edges yourself is usually the best approach.
Our practical range of single-edge kits containing all necessary components for easy, yet functionally reliable, assembly provide
the best solution for this approach. For individual applications, for example when servicing an existing gate or when there is only an
occasional need, these kits are ideal to have ready at any time. They are available in standard lengths.
For more extensive requirements, individual components are available in greater quantity.
ExpertSystem XL kits
Article no.  Name  Length up to Height x width
424713 XL-CP42A24/KT/2000/8K/5 2000 mm 42 mm x 29 mm
412009 XL-CP49A30/KT/2000/8k/5  2000 mm 49 mm x 36 mm
415039 XL-CP49A36/KT/2000/8k/5 2000 mm 49 mm x 42 mm
446387 XL-CP56A30/KT/2000/8k/5 2000 mm 56 mm x 36 mm
446390 XL-CP56A36/KT/2000/8K/5 2000 mm 56 mm x 41 mm
412010 XL-CP74A30/KT/2000/8k/5 2000 mm 74 mm x 37 mm
415042 XL-CP74A36/KT/2000/8k/5 2000 mm 74 mm x 43 mm
446391 XL-CP80A36/KT/2000/8K/5 2000 mm 80 mm x 42 mm
415043 XL-CP99A36/KT/2000/8k/5 2000 mm 99 mm x 44 mm
Kits include:  1x contact profile, 1x mounting profile, 2x contact end pieces, 2x end caps,
1x resistor plug 8.2 kΩ and 1x 5 m connection cable.
7
Article no.  Description
411870 XL-CP42A contact profile, H 42 mm (25 m)
389110 XL-CP49A contact profile, H 49 mm (25 m)
430671 XL-CP56A contact profile, H 56 mm (25 m)
430672 XL-CP56B contact profile, H 56 mm (25 m)
389109 XL-CP74A contact profile, H 74 mm (25 m)
430673 XL-CP80A contact profile, H 80 mm (25 m)
430674 XL-CP80B contact profile, H 80 mm (25 m)
389087 XL-CP99A contact profile, H 99 mm (25 m)
XL-AP24 mounting profile, aluminum, W 24 mm
412002 1 × 6.1 m
470329 10 × 2 m (20 m)
XL-AP30 mounting profile, aluminum, W 30 mm
402162 1 × 6.1 m
470317 10 × 2 m (20 m)
XL-AP36 mounting profile, aluminum, W 36 mm
402163 1 × 6.1 m
470326 10 × 2 m (20 m)
XL-AP3020 mounting profile, aluminum, W 30 mm
409584 black anodized, 1 × 6.1 m
470327 black anodized, 10 × 2 m (20 m)
XL-AP3620 mounting profile, aluminum, W 36 mm
409585 black anodized, 1 × 6.1 m
470328 black anodized, 10 × 2 m (20 m)
412005 XL-AP30Q mounting profile, aluminum, W 30 mm,
 punched for quick mount (6.1 m)
412006 XL-AP36Q mounting profile, aluminum, W 36 mm,
 punched for quick mount (6.1 m)
412007 XL-AP3020Q mounting profile, aluminum, W 30 mm,
 black anodized, punched for quick mount (6.1 m)
412008 XL-AP3620Q mounting profile, aluminum, W 36 mm,

437001 XL-C8036 end cap  XL-CP80A & B XL-AP36x
409901 XL-C9936 end cap  XL-CP99A XL-AP36x
 (10 × set of 2)
411903 XL-EP3020 end plugs   XL-AP3020x
411902 XL-EP3620 end plugs   XL-AP3620x
(Set left/right)
389111 XL-CEP contact end piece with cable and
 connector (f), (set of 2 pcs.)
389114 XL-RP8 resistor plug 8.2 kΩ
 with connector (m)
389312 XL-RPI resistor plug ∞ Ω
not for safety applications, cannot be combined with XRF-TI
XL-CCx connection cable
 one connector (m), one open cable end
 389119 XL-CC1, length 1 m     389120 XL-CC2, length 2 m
389121 XL-CC5, length 5 m     389122 XL-CC10, length 10 m
389123 XL-CC20, length 20 m
XL-ICx interconnection cable
 two connectors (m/m)
 398436 XL-IC0.2, length 0.2 m 389124 XL-IC1, length 1 m
389125 XL-IC2, length 2 m       396456 XL-IC3.5, length 3.5 m
389126 XL-IC5, length 5 m       429645 XL-IC17, length 17 m
XL-EC1 extension cable
 two connectors (f/m)
 420769 XL-EC1, length 1 m
411989 XL-EASE hand tool for easily